Wyniki opracowat: Jacek Grzybowski
jacek.grzybowski@sts-timing.pl

Magiczny Krakéw - Olimpiada 50+ - Bieg 10 km

Organizator:

Data:

Dystans:
Miejscowosc:

Firma High Flyers
02-04-2016
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Nazwisko Imie

ROGASH STANISLAW
CHLEBDA ANDRZEJ
KRASKA WEODZIMIERZ
MICHALEK JAROSEAW
ZI6LKO JAN

KORDOS JAN

LIGEZA MONIKA
MISIARZ JOZEF
CIAMPALINIA EROS
GONZALEZ ROSA EMILIA
RACIA ANITA

Rok

urodz.

1965
1964
1946
1965
1952
1949
1965
1957
1942
1959
1958

Kat
wiek.
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4:13
4:38
4:47
5:00
5:05
5:05
5:43
6:16
6:57
6:57
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tempo

km/h
14,2
13,0
12,6
12,0
11,8
11,8
10,5
9,6
8,6
8,6
8,4

Czas netto

00:42:08
00:46:20
00:47:47
00:50:03
00:50:51
00:50:54
00:57:05
01:02:38
01:09:26
01:09:26
01:11:40
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